
SAMPDORIA ALL. NAZ. - NAPOLI ALL. NAZ. 0-2

NAPOLI ALL. NAZ. 3-5-1-1
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SAMPDORIA ALL. NAZ. 3-4-3

Competizione Trofeoshalom

Luogo Comunale di Foglianise

Data 28/08/2015 18:00

Tipo di
visione

Stadio

Osservatore Nunzio Raffio 1

SAMPDORIA ALL. NAZ.

# CALCIATORE

1 TITAS KRAPIKAS
LTU - 03/01/1999

2 MASIMILIANO DODA
ITA - 17/11/2000

3 FEDERICO BOTTEGHIN
21/05/2000

4 MATTIA CHIRIACO
ITA - 07/04/2000

5 SIMONE VIOLA
ITA - 22/11/2000

6 GIANLUCA GNECCHI
ITA - 26/03/2000

7 GIOVANNI CAPPELLETTI
28/12/2000

8 MARCO PERRONE
06/10/2000

9 DAVIDE DRAGO
ITA - 07/01/2000

10 DIEGO DAGNINO
ITA - 28/01/2000

11 SIMONE CUNEO
ITA - 24/04/2000

RISERVE

12 ALESSIO SCATOLINI
ITA - 17/01/2000

13 LUCA RIU
ITA - 09/03/2000

14 GIOVANNI IVALDO
ITA - 12/05/2000

15 ALESSANDRO LOPERGOLO
ITA - 23/02/2000

17 FABRIZIO ORGIANA
ITA - 29/01/2000

16 ALESSANDRO GHIGLIA
ITA - 21/03/2000

18 ALESSANDRO DI MUNNO
ITA - 03/09/2000

NAPOLI ALL. NAZ.

# CALCIATORE

1 VINCENZO PEZZELLA
G - ITA - 08/01/1999

2 SALVATORE PELLICCIA
ITA - 23/01/2000

3 LORENZO RICCIO
D - ITA - 02/06/1999

4 VITO GENNARO ASCIONE
M - ITA - 29/03/1999

5 GIUSEPPE ESPOSITO
D - ITA - 16/04/1999

6 NICOLò BARTIROMO
ITA - 26/07/2000

7 PASQUALE MESSINA
ITA - 19/07/2000

8 SALVATORE MICILLO
ITA - 07/02/2000

9 LUIGI MENTANA
ITA - 03/03/1999

10 PASQUALE D'ADDIO
ITA - 30/01/1999

11 RICCARDO CONTE
F - ITA - 08/06/1999

RISERVE

12 MAURIZIO SCHAEPER
G - ITA - 28/04/1999

13 CLAUDIO MANZI
ITA - 21/06/2000

14 GIOVANNI MATTERA
ITA - 19/04/1999

15 RAFFAELE RUSSO
ITA - 25/02/1999

16 DIEGO PASSERI
M - ITA - 27/02/1999

17 GIANLUCA GAETANO
ITA - 05/05/2000

18 GIOVANNI VOLPICELLI
ITA - 24/09/1999
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MIN EVENTO SQUADRA CALCIATORE NOTE

28' Napoli All. Naz. GIOVANNI MATTERA

25' Napoli All. Naz. RAFFAELE RUSSO

22' Sampdoria All. Naz. ALESSANDRO LOPERGOLO

22' Napoli All. Naz. LUIGI MENTANA

22' Sampdoria All. Naz. DAVIDE DRAGO

17' Sampdoria All. Naz. SIMONE CUNEO

17' Sampdoria All. Naz. ALESSANDRO GHIGLIA

17' Napoli All. Naz. RICCARDO CONTE

17' Napoli All. Naz. RAFFAELE RUSSO

11' Napoli All. Naz. SALVATORE MICILLO

11' Napoli All. Naz. CLAUDIO MANZI

11' Napoli All. Naz. GIOVANNI VOLPICELLI

11' Napoli All. Naz. NICOLò BARTIROMO

9' Napoli All. Naz. GIANLUCA GAETANO

5' Sampdoria All. Naz. DIEGO DAGNINO

5' Sampdoria All. Naz. FABRIZIO ORGIANA

1' Sampdoria All. Naz. MARCO PERRONE

1' Sampdoria All. Naz. GIOVANNI IVALDO

1' Sampdoria All. Naz. GIOVANNI CAPPELLETTI

1' Sampdoria All. Naz. ALESSANDRO DI MUNNO

1' Napoli All. Naz. GIOVANNI MATTERA

1' Napoli All. Naz. PASQUALE D'ADDIO

1' Napoli All. Naz. DIEGO PASSERI

1' Napoli All. Naz. LUIGI MENTANA

1' Napoli All. Naz. GIANLUCA GAETANO

1' Napoli All. Naz. VITO GENNARO ASCIONE

http://www.lfscouting.co.uk

